

Loan Amortization Schedule

Loan Amount \$ 110,000.00
 Interest 6.500%
 Schedule size 12 Pmnts
 Monthly Pmt \$ 750.00

The loan balance is paid off in:
293 Months 24.4 Years

The loan drops below this amount - \$ 100,000.00
56 Months 4.7 Years

	Payment	Interest	Principal	Loan Balance
Downpayment			-	\$ 110,000.00
1 September, 07	750.00	595.83	154.17	109,845.83
2 October, 07	750.00	595.00	155.00	109,690.83
3 November, 07	750.00	594.16	155.84	109,534.99
4 December, 07	750.00	593.31	156.69	109,378.30
5 January, 08	750.00	592.47	157.53	109,220.77
6 February, 08	750.00	591.61	158.39	109,062.38
7 March, 08	750.00	590.75	159.25	108,903.13
8 April, 08	750.00	589.89	160.11	108,743.02
9 May, 08	750.00	589.02	160.98	108,582.04
10 June, 08	750.00	588.15	161.85	108,420.19
11 July, 08	750.00	587.28	162.72	108,257.47
12 August, 08	750.00	586.39	163.61	108,093.86

in: